
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 
65 

225 
7 

517 
6 

Nome 
GROSSI GIACOMO 
QUATTROMINI SIMONE 
CIANNAVEI LORENZO 
NUMANTI RICCARDO 
GEMINIANI LUCA 

Classe 
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO

Cilindrata 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

i totali 
500 
440 
400 
360 
320 

R1.  
250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

R2.  
250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

Club 
GX ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
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Pos 

MINI ESPERTI 85 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

55 
17 

292 

Nome 

FRANCUCCI LEONARDO PATRICK 
MARCHIGNOLI DANIEL 
MARTINI ALESSANDRO 

Classe 

MINI ESP
MINI ESP
MINI ESP

Cilindrata 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

i totali 

500 
440 
400 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 

Club 

SECCHIA 
CM TEAM ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
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Pos 

MINI PROMO 85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Num. 

39 
81 

274 
678 
44 

312 
126 
27 

196 
314 
72 

Nome 

FRANCHINI MANUEL 
GARATTONI MATTEO 
UGOLINI TOMMASO 
CONTARINI LEONARDO 
ACCORSI ETHAN 
COMASTRI ALEX 
PISI LEONARDO 
NOBILI IVAN 
PEDERZANI MARCELLO 
CERONI EDOARDO 
RABAGLIA SAMUELE 

Classe 

MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO
MINI PRO

Cilindrata 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

i totali 

500 
440 
380 
340 
340 
300 
290 
250 
240 
220 
120 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
140 
180 
150 
160 
130 
100 
110 
120 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
160 
150 
130 
120 
140 
110 

0 

Club 

MOTORACING ASD 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
SBF RACING TEAM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PALU' ASD 
MOTOCLUB MONTESE 
FM RACING TEAM 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PALU' ASD 
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